
BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR LUTHERAN CHURCH
5631 N. Adams Road
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304

248-646-5041

bslcmi.org

BEAUTIFUL SAVIO
R

LU
THERAN CHURCH

THE NEW HORIZON Seizing 

BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR LUTHERAN CHURCH
STEWARDSHIP FOR 2022

THE NEW HORIZON
Seizing 



AVERAGE WEEKLY GIVING IN 2021 AND 
WEEKLY GIVING HOPED FOR IN 2022

HOW TO CALCULATE YOUR GIVING
The following is helpful in calculating weekly or monthly giving 
through Beautiful Savior Lutheran Church for a 12-month 
commitment, January to December 2022.  

PER WEEK PER MONTH PER YEAR

$2 $9 $104

$5 $22 $260

$10 $44 $520

$15 $65 $780

$20 $87 $1,040

$30 $130 $1,560

$40 $174 $2,080

$50 $217 $2,600

$75 $325 $3,900

$100 $434 $5,200

$200 $867 $10,400

$300 $1,300 $15,600

$400 $1,734 $20,800

AVE. WEEKLY GIFT

$400+

300-399

200-299

150-199

125-149

100-124

90-99

80-89

70-79

60-69

50-59

40-49

30-39

20-29

10-19

$5-9

less than $5

# OF CURRENT GIVERS

3

3

5

9

5

4

10

5

7

3

15

11

20

30

25

15

35

# OF HOPED FOR GIVERS

4

4

6

11

8

7

13

7

9

5

17

13

22

32

27

17

35

 

Amount to be given:   $       weekly   OR   $           monthly   OR   $           annual total

This offering will begin January 1, 2022    OR                (date)

Go to  BSLCMI.org and click on the “give” button at the top of the page to set up your online giving:
   OR     I/We have enclosed a voided blank check.

Name(s):  

Preferred e-mail address:  

Preferred phone:  

Signature:  

Please return this card in the enclosed envelope. 

In response to God’s grace and love in Christ Jesus and in appreciation of Beautiful Savior Lutheran Church’s 
mission, I/we intend to give this offering during 2022 in support of the congregation’s ongoing ministries and 
outreach. I/we understand that I/we may change this amount if necessary.


