BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR LUTHERAN CHURCH STEWARDSHIP FOR 2022





## ВЕАUTIFUL SAVIOR LUTHERAN СНИРСН

5631 N. Adams Road Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 248-646-5041

bsicmi.org



## AVERAGE WEEKLY GIVING IN 2021 AND WEEKLY GIVING HOPED FOR IN 2022

AVE. WEEKLY GIFT	# OF CURRENT GIVERS	# OF HOPED FOR GIVERS
\$400+	3	4
300-399	3	4
200-299	5	6
150-199	9	11
125-149	5	8
100-124	4	7
90-99	10	13
80-89	5	7
70-79	7	9
60-69	3	5
50-59	15	17
40-49	11	13
30-39	20	22
20-29	30	32
10-19	25	27
\$5-9	15	17
less than \$5	35	35

## HOW TO CALCULATE YOUR GIVING

The following is helpful in calculating weekly or monthly giving through Beautiful Savior Lutheran Church for a 12-month commitment, January to December 2022.

PER WEEK	PER MONTH	PER YEAR
\$2	\$9	\$104
\$5	\$22	\$260
\$10	\$44	\$520
\$15	\$65	\$780
\$20	\$87	\$1,040
\$30	\$130	\$1,560
\$40	\$174	\$2,080
\$50	\$217	\$2,600
\$75	\$325	\$3,900
\$100	\$434	\$5,200
\$200	\$867	\$10,400
\$300	\$1,300	\$15,600
\$400	\$1,734	\$20,800

In response to God's grace and love in Christ Jesus and in appreciation of Beautiful Savior Lutheran Church's mission, I/we intend to give this offering during 2022 in support of the congregation's ongoing ministries and outreach. I/we understand that I/we may change this amount if necessary.

Amount to be given: \$\_\_\_\_\_ weekly **OR** \$\_\_\_\_\_ monthly **OR** \$\_\_\_\_\_ annual total

This offering will begin January 1, 2022 **OR** \_\_\_\_\_(date)

Go to BSLCMI.org and click on the "give" button at the top of the page to set up your online giving:

**OR** I/We have enclosed a voided blank check.

Name(s):	
Preferred e-mail address:	
Preferred phone:	
Signature:	

Please return this card in the enclosed envelope.